BA Degree MA Degree
Years Experience Salary Salary
0 31,400 36,050
i 31,850 36,550
2 32,300 37,050
3 32,750 37,550
4 33,200 38,050
5 33,600 38,550
6 34,100 39,050
7 34,550 40,050
8 35,000 40,550
9 35,450 41,050
10 35,900 42,050
i1 36,350 42,050
12 36,800 42,550
13 37,250 43,050
14 37,700 43,550
15 38,150 44,050
16 38,600 44,050
17 39,050 44,550
18 39,500 45,050
19 39,950 45,550
20 40,450 46,050
21 40,850 46,550
22 41,300 47,050
23 41,750 47,550
24 42,200 48,050
25 42,650 48,550
CONTRACT SALARY
POSITION DAYS INDEX
Superintendent 240 1.85 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
High School Principal 240 1.44 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Elementary Principal 240 1.40 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Assistant Principal (K-8) 220 1.20 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Instructional Interventionist 205 1.125 x Position on Sal. Sch.
Dean of Students (Elem) 200 1.01 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.

Hazen School District (2014 ASBA)

Page 3




POSITION

High School Counselor
Elementary Counselor

Business Education Teacher
Agriculture Teacher

Media Specialist

Band Director

Athletic Director

Head Football Coach

Assistant Football Coach-Senior
Assistant Football Coach-Junior
Head Boys Basketball Coach
Head Girls Basketball Coach
Assistant Basketball Coach-Senior
Assistant Basketball Coach-Junior
Head Baseball Coach

Head Softball Coach

Track Coach

Golf Coach

Spring Sport Assistant Coach(Track, Baseball, Softball)
Coach/Athletic Director

Coach

Student Council Sponsor
Yearbook Sponsor

Quiz Bowl Sponsors

FCCLA Sponsor

10th Grade Sponsor

Junior Class Sponsor
Homecoming (Jr. High)
Homecoming (Sr. High)
Cheerleader Sponsor

Homeless Liason

Parent Committee Coordinator
National Board Certified Teacher
Concurrent Credit Instructor

After School Tutor

Federal Coordinator

APSCN System Admin./SIS Coordinator
eSchool Student Administrator
District Test Coordinator

ABC Director

Gatekeepers

Extended Football Gatekeepers (2 games in one night)
Extended Basketball Gatekeepers (4 games in one night)

Hazen School District (2014 ASBA)

CONTRACT
DAYS

200
195
200
240
200
200
240
215
215
215
215
215
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
240
215

ADD'L RESPONSIBILITY/
STIPENDS

$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$750
$600
$1,500
$1,500
$300
$300
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$300

$500 (1 sponsor)
$1,000 (1 sponsor)
$500 each (2 sponsors)
$300(1 sponsor)
$300 each (3 or 4 sponsors)
$300 each (3 or 4 sponsors)
$300 (1 sponsor)
$400 (1 sponsor)
$1,600/# of sponsors
$300
$300
$2,00 per year
$750 per'year
$25.00 per hour
$5,000
$1,000
$400
$300
$2,000
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
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