	BA Degree	MA Degree	
Years Experience	Salary	Salary	
0	31,400	36,050	
1	31,850	36,550	
2	32,300	37,050	
3	32,750	37,550	
4	33,200	38,050	
5	33,600	38,550	
6	34,100	39,050	
7	34,550	40,050	
8	35,000	40,550	
9	35,450	41,050	
10	35,900	42,050	
11	36,350	42,050	
12	36,800	42,550	
13	37,250	43,050	
14	37,700	43,550	
15	38,150	44,050	
16	38,600	44,050	
17	39,050	44,550	
18	39,500	45,050	
19	39,950	45,550	
20	40,450	46,050	
21	40,850	46,550	
22	41,300	47,050	
23	41,750	47,550	
24	42,200	48,050	
25	42,650	48,550	

POSITION	CONTRACT DAYS	SALARY <u>INDEX</u>
Superintendent	240	1.85 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
High School Principal	240	1.44 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Elementary Principal	240	1.40 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Assistant Principal (K-8)	220	1.20 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.
Instructional Interventionist	205	1.125 x Position on Sal. Sch.
Dean of Students (Elem)	200	1.01 x Highest Pos. Sal. Sch.

POSITION	CONTRACT DAYS	ADD'L RESPONSIBILITY/ STIPENDS
High School Counselor Elementary Counselor Business Education Teacher Agriculture Teacher Media Specialist Band Director Athletic Director Head Football Coach	200 195 200 240 200 200 240 215	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,000
Assistant Football Coach-Senior	215	\$750
Assistant Football Coach-Junior Head Boys Basketball Coach Head Girls Basketball Coach Assistant Basketball Coach-Senior Assistant Basketball Coach-Junior Head Baseball Coach Head Softball Coach Track Coach Golf Coach Spring Sport Assistant Coach(Track, Baseball, Softball) Coach/Athletic Director	215 215 215 215 190 190 190 190 190 190 240	\$600 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$300 \$300 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$500 \$500 \$300
Coach	215	
Student Council Sponsor Yearbook Sponsor Quiz Bowl Sponsors FCCLA Sponsor 10th Grade Sponsor Junior Class Sponsor Homecoming (Jr. High) Homecoming (Sr. High) Cheerleader Sponsor Homeless Liason Parent Committee Coordinator National Board Certified Teacher		\$500 (1 sponsor) \$1,000 (1 sponsor) \$500 each (2 sponsors) \$300(1 sponsor) \$300 each (3 or 4 sponsors) \$300 each (3 or 4 sponsors) \$300 (1 sponsor) \$400 (1 sponsor) \$1,600/# of sponsors \$300 \$300 \$2,00 per year
Concurrent Credit Instructor After School Tutor Federal Coordinator APSCN System Admin./SIS Coordinator eSchool Student Administrator District Test Coordinator ABC Director Gatekeepers Extended Football Gatekeepers (2 games in one night) Extended Basketball Gatekeepers (4 games in one night)		\$750 per year \$25.00 per hour \$5,000 \$1,000 \$400 \$300 \$2,000 \$25.00 \$40.00 \$40.00